Show #1027 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)
1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$464.00 1 519 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 63.00 Jerry Ward
$348.00 2 524 Playin Motown Benjamin Baldus 60.00 Catelyn Walker
$232.00 3 657 Cattasan Matlock Rice 55.00 Susan Rice
$116.00 4 569 SCCROYAL GENTLEMAN Clay Hight 34.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
5 533 Sparkling Lena Belle Christy Steed 34.00 Madeline Horton
6 694 Houdini Santana Elizabeth Yeary 34.00 Mary Elizabeth Yeary
7 509 Sailing With Smarts Christy Steed 32.00 Christy Steed
8 562 The Magic Spark Troy Koehl 31.00 Sarijane Stanton
9 563 Uno What Time Trevor D Carter 31.00  Juliette Watt
10 595 DCC Smooth Pepto Leslie Zepeta 29.00 JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
11 617 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 26.00 Riley Pape
12 687 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 17.00 Doyle L Reeves
13 655 TR Acres Byron Pope 16.00  Stella Wight



Show #1027 (Buddy Fischer): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)
10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00
$37.50
$30.00
$22.50
$15.00
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OP 15

524
519
657
694
569
595
509
563
533
618
655
617
562
687
715

Playin Motown

Seven S Woodrow
Cattasan

Houdini Santana

SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN
DCC Smooth Pepto
Sailing With Smarts
Uno What Time
Sparkling Lena Belle
MS Bleuhotsiehancock
TR Acres

Stylish Hankins

The Magic Spark
Colonel Peptos Lynx

Greyt Socks

Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Matlock Rice
Elizabeth Yeary
Clay Hight

Leslie Zepeta
Christy Steed
Trevor D Carter
Christy Steed
Marty Pape
Byron Pope
Marty Pape
Troy Koehl
Dominique Brummond

Thomas J Hicks

77.50
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.50
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.00
68.50
67.00
58.00

15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Catelyn Walker

Jerry Ward

Susan Rice

Mary Elizabeth Yeary
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
Christy Steed

Juliette Watt

Madeline Horton

June Ann Scripps
Stella Wight

Riley Pape

Sarijane Stanton

Doyle L Reeves

Thomas J Hicks



Show #1027 (Janette Marie Dublin): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)
16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$54.00
$45.00
$36.00
$27.00
$18.00
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OP 16
OP 17
OP 18

519
524
521
520
533
522
657
694
569
509
635
562
687
582
595
563
655
617

Seven S Woodrow
Playin Motown
Wreckless Chic

Lil Trash Talk
Sparkling Lena Belle
Playin Paddy
Cattasan

Houdini Santana
SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN
Sailing With Smarts
Uno Mas Dun It Big
The Magic Spark
Colonel Peptos Lynx
Good Goly Miss Moly
DCC Smooth Pepto
Uno What Time

TR Acres

Stylish Hankins

Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Christy Steed
Benjamin Baldus
Matlock Rice
Elizabeth Yeary
Clay Hight
Christy Steed
Tanner Cadra
Troy Koehl
Dominique Brummond
Tanner Cadra
Leslie Zepeta
Trevor D Carter
Byron Pope
Marty Pape

74.00
73.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
67.50
66.50
62.50
71.50
67.00
43.50

18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jerry Ward

Catelyn Walker

Brooke M Wharton
Brooke M Wharton
Madeline Horton

Kenny Dickerson
Susan Rice

Mary Elizabeth Yeary
SNODGRESS CATTLE CO
Christy Steed

Tanner Cadra

Sarijane Stanton

Doyle L Reeves
Camryn Clark

JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
Juliette Watt

Stella Wight

Riley Pape



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1027 (Buddy Fischer): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 15

Score Points

Owner's Name

$45.00 1 657
$37.50 2 519
$30.00 3 617
$22.50 4 524
$15.00 5 595
6 618

7 694

8 563

9 562

10 655

11 509

12 687

OP13 533

OP 14 569

OP15 715

Cattasan

Seven S Woodrow
Stylish Hankins
Playin Motown

DCC Smooth Pepto
MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Houdini Santana
Uno What Time

The Magic Spark

TR Acres

Sailing With Smarts
Colonel Peptos Lynx

Sparkling Lena Belle

SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN

Greyt Socks

Matlock Rice
Benjamin Baldus
Marty Pape
Benjamin Baldus
Leslie Zepeta
Marty Pape
Elizabeth Yeary
Trevor D Carter
Troy Koehl
Byron Pope
Christy Steed
Dominique Brummond
Christy Steed
Clay Hight
Thomas J Hicks

77.50
74.00
74.00
73.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
72.00
69.00
67.00
65.50
61.50
68.50
68.00
51.50

15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Susan Rice

Jerry Ward

Riley Pape

Catelyn Walker

JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
June Ann Scripps
Mary Elizabeth Yeary
Juliette Watt

Sarijane Stanton
Stella Wight

Christy Steed

Doyle L Reeves

Madeline Horton

SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

Thomas J Hicks



Show #1027 (David Avery): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$54.00
$45.00
$36.00
$27.00
$18.00
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OP 17

519
524
657
562
522
563
569
533
509
617
661
635
687
595
655
694
582

Seven S Woodrow
Playin Motown
Cattasan

The Magic Spark
Playin Paddy

Uno What Time

SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN

Sparkling Lena Belle
Sailing With Smarts
Stylish Hankins
Bedevils Autumn Doc
Uno Mas Dun It Big
Colonel Peptos Lynx
DCC Smooth Pepto
TR Acres

Houdini Santana

Good Goly Miss Moly

Benjamin Baldus
Benjamin Baldus
Matlock Rice
Troy Koehl
Benjamin Baldus
Trevor D Carter
Clay Hight
Christy Steed
Christy Steed
Marty Pape
Jose Salas
Tanner Cadra
Dominique Brummond
Leslie Zepeta
Byron Pope
Elizabeth Yeary

Tanner Cadra

74.50
74.00
73.50
73.00
72.00
71.50
70.00
69.50
67.50
67.50
66.50
66.00
65.00
62.50
61.00
47.00
55.00

17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Jerry Ward
Catelyn Walker
Susan Rice
Sarijane Stanton
Kenny Dickerson

Juliette Watt

SNODGRESS CATTLE CO

Madeline Horton
Christy Steed

Riley Pape

Jose Salas

Tanner Cadra

Doyle L Reeves

JOSE & LESLIE ZEPETA
Stella Wight

Mary Elizabeth Yeary
Camryn Clark



